

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
PNC2118215B1_1_001	9139500	FDOT 101-1, MOBILIZATION-MOBILIZE FOR NIGHT WORK AND WITHIN 24 HOURS	2.00	EA	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
PNC2118215B1_1_002	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-14: TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER	0.00	HR	\$0.00	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_003	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-60: WORK ZONE SIGNS,	1,312.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$0.45	\$590.40	\$140.40
PNC2118215B1_1_004	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-61: BUSINESS SIGN,	0.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_005	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-74-1: CHANNELIZING DEVICE - TYPES I, II DI, VP DRUM OR LCD,	1,882.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$0.30	\$564.60	\$324.60
PNC2118215B1_1_006	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-74-2: CHANNELIZING DEVICE - TYPES III - 6ft,	0.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$0.45	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_007	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-74-9 TRAFFIC CONES	13,695.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$0.10	\$1,369.50	\$319.50
PNC2118215B1_1_008	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-76: ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANELS,	346.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$9.00	\$3,114.00	\$864.00
PNC2118215B1_1_009	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-78: TEMPORARY RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER,	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$3.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_010	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-99:	392.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$16.00	\$6,272.00	\$3,712.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN-TEMPORARY,						
PNC2118215B1_1_011	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-911-1: PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE-BLACK, SKIP	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_012	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-911-2: PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE-BLACK, SOLID	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_013	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 102-912-2: PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_014	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 104-10-3: SEDIMENT BARRIER	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_015	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 104-12: STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER-NYLON REINFORCED PVC	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_016	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 104-18: INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	55.00	EA	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$3,000.00
PNC2118215B1_1_017	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 327-70-16: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1/2in AVG DEPTH	0.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$2.75	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_018	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 327-70-1: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1in AVG DEPTH (UP TO 10,000 SY)	3,126.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$2.75	\$8,596.50	\$8,596.50
PNC2118215B1_1_019	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 327-70-1:	85,137.10	SQY	\$0.00	\$2.65	\$225,613.32	\$225,613.32

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1in AVG DEPTH (MORE THAN 10,000 SY)						
PNC2118215B1_1_020	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 327-70-5: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2in AVG DEPTH	0.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_021	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 327-70-6: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1-1/2in AVG DEPTH	55,405.80	SQY	\$0.00	\$2.50	\$138,514.50	\$122,281.43
PNC2118215B1_1_022	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 334-1-11, 334-1-12, 334-1-13, OR 334-1-14: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC A, B, C, OR D (UP TO 850 TONS)	790.25	TON	\$0.00	\$115.00	\$90,878.75	\$90,878.75
PNC2118215B1_1_023	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 334-1-11, 334-1-12, 334-1-13, OR 334-1-14: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC A, B, C, OR D (MORE THAN 850 TONS)	0.00	TON	\$0.00	\$115.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_024	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 334-1-52, 334-1-53, OR 334-1-54: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, C, OR D, PG 76-22(UP TO 850 TONS)	145.45	TON	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$17,454.00	\$17,454.00
PNC2118215B1_1_025	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 334-1-52, 334-1-53, OR 334-1-54: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, C, OR D, PG 76-22	0.00	TON	\$0.00	\$115.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		(MORE THAN 850 TONS)						
PNC2118215B1_1_026	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 337-7-80 OR 337-7-82: ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE , FC-9.5, 76-22 FOR TRAFFIC LEVELS B OR C (UP TO 850 TONS)	169.66	TON	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$20,359.20	\$20,359.20
PNC2118215B1_1_027	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 337-7-80 OR 337-7-82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE , FC-9.5, 76-22 FOR TRAFFIC LEVELS B OR C (MORE THAN 850 TONS)	7,878.36	TON	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$945,403.20	\$796,752.00
PNC2118215B1_1_028	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 337-7-81 OR 337-7-83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, FC-12.5, 76-22 FOR TRAFFIC LEVELS B OR C (UP TO 850 TONS)	0.00	TON	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_029	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 337-7-81 OR 337-7-83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5, 76-22 FOR TRAFFIC LEVEL B OR C (MORE THAN 850 TONS)	0.00	TON	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_030	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 337-7-85 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5, 76-22 FOR TRAFFIC LEVEL D (UP TO 850 TONS)	0.00	TON	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_031	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 337-7-85 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION	0.00	TON	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		COURSE FC-12.5, 76-22 FOR TRAFFIC LEVEL D (MORE THAN 850 TONS)						
PNC2118215B1_1_032	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 339-1: MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT	0.00	TON	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_033	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 350-5: CLEANING AND RESEALING JOINTS-EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT: REHAB	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_034	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 350-6: CLEANING AND SEALING RANDOM CRACKS IN EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT-REHAB	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_035	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 352-70: GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	0.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_036	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM NA: QUALIFIED CONSTRUCTION TRAINING QUALIFICATION PROGRAM (CTQP) ASPHALT PAVING LEVEL II TECHNICIAN	0.00	HR	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_037	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 425-5: MANHOLE, ADJUST	10.00	EA	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_038	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 425-5-1: MANHOLE, ADJUST,UTILITIES	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_039	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 425-6: VALVE ADJUST	13.00	EA	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$450.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
PNC2118215B1_1_040	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM NA: REPLACE MANHOLE COVER AND RING (SET)	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$1,375.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_041	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 523-1: PATTERNED PAVEMENT, VEHICULAR AREAS	0.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$260.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_042	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 705-11-1: DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_043	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 705-11-2: DELINEATOR, NON-FLEXIBLE	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_044	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 705-11-3: DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH VISIBILITY MEDIAN, 42ftft, WHITE	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_045	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 705-11-4: DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH PERFORMANCE 48in, WHITE	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_046	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 706-3: RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	2,909.00	EA	\$0.00	\$3.30	\$9,599.70	\$5,771.70
PNC2118215B1_1_047	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-101 OR 710-11-201: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 6in	51,050.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.35	\$17,867.50	\$7,367.50
PNC2118215B1_1_048	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-131: PAINTED PAVEMENT	19,330.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.35	\$6,765.50	\$4,665.50

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6in, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP						
PNC2118215B1_1_049	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-160: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS-STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	8.00	EA	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$140.00
PNC2118215B1_1_050	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-170: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS-STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS	134.00	EA	\$0.00	\$24.00	\$3,216.00	\$1,680.00
PNC2118215B1_1_051	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-180: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS-STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$1.15	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_052	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-190 OR 290: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS-STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE	632.00	SQF	\$0.00	\$2.25	\$1,422.00	\$409.50
PNC2118215B1_1_053	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-102 OR 710-11-202: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 8in	295.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.40	\$118.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_054	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-123 OR 710-11-223: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE OR	2,380.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.56	\$1,332.80	\$660.80

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
PNC2118215B1_1_055	9139500	YELLOW, SOLID, 12in FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-124 OR 710-11-224: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 18in	210.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$1.56	\$327.60	\$140.40
PNC2118215B1_1_056	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-125 OR 710-11-225: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 24in	861.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.25	\$1,937.25	\$587.25
PNC2118215B1_1_057	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-231: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6in	2,788.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.32	\$892.16	\$892.16
PNC2118215B1_1_058	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-141 OR FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-241: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, DOTTED / GUIDELINE / 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6in	1,948.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.32	\$623.36	\$431.36
PNC2118215B1_1_059	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-321: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, BLACK, SOLID 6in	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.34	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_060	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-331: PAINTED PAVEMENT	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.34	\$0.00	\$0.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		MARKINGS-STANDARD, BLACK, SKIP 6in						
PNC2118215B1_1_061	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-421: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, BLUE, SOLID, 6in	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.56	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_062	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 710-11-460: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, BLUE, MESSAGE	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$56.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_063	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-101 OR 711-11-201: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OR 10-30 SKIP, 2-4 DOTTED SOLID 6in, WHITE OR YELLOW	11,672.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.78	\$9,104.16	\$6,374.16
PNC2118215B1_1_064	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-102 OR 711-11-202: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 8in FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND	250.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.89	\$222.50	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_065	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-123 OR 711-11-223: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 12in	2,173.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$1.67	\$3,628.91	\$1,624.91
PNC2118215B1_1_066	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-124 OR 711-11-224: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE OR	113.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.45	\$276.85	\$129.85

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
PNC2118215B1_1_067	9139500	YELLOW, SOLID, 18in FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-125 OR 711-11-225: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 24in	805.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$3.56	\$2,865.80	\$1,263.80
PNC2118215B1_1_068	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-141 OR 711-11-241: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE OR YELLOW, DOTTED/GUIDELINE / 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6in	2,851.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.78	\$2,223.78	\$1,833.78
PNC2118215B1_1_069	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-160: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE	8.00	EA	\$0.00	\$115.00	\$920.00	\$690.00
PNC2118215B1_1_070	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-170: THERMOPLASTIC-STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW	271.00	EA	\$0.00	\$67.00	\$18,157.00	\$13,467.00
PNC2118215B1_1_071	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-180: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$3.35	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_072	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-11-421: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, BLUE, SOLID, 6in	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.85	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_073	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-16-101 OR 711-16-201: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 6in	67,439.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.78	\$52,602.42	\$37,002.42
PNC2118215B1_1_074	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-16-102: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-	620.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.90	\$558.00	\$558.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)
fmei@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2118215B1_1	Document Description Pavement Resurfaces & Repair S	Start Date 6/27/2019	End Date 6/26/2022	Not To Exceed \$6,186,416.25	Amount Ordered \$1,633,088.76
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID VC00020425	Legal Name WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	Vendor Contact Email danweekley@weekleyasp.com		Vendor Phone #	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8in						
PNC2118215B1_1_075	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-16-131: THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6in, 10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP	3,823.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.78	\$2,981.94	\$2,981.94
PNC2118215B1_1_076	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-16-231: THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW,10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP, 6in	6,500.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.78	\$5,070.00	\$5,070.00
PNC2118215B1_1_077	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM 711-17: THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE	918.00	SQF	\$0.00	\$4.67	\$4,287.06	\$4,287.06
PNC2118215B1_1_078	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM NA MINIMUM CHARGE FOR STRIPING FOR EACH PROJECT	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_079	9139500	FDOT PAY ITEM NA /PORTABLE RESTROOM, SIGNLE STALL	7.00	WK	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_080	9139500	PASS-THRU ALLOWANCE - PARTS AND MATERIALS	0.00	EA	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2118215B1_1_081	9139500	PASS-THRU ALLOWANCE - SPECIALIZED CONTRACTION SVCS	10,178.50	EA	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,178.50	\$10,178.50
PNC2118215B1_1_082	9139500	PASS-THRU ALLOWANCE - NON-BROWARD COUNTY AGENCY PERMIT AND FEES	0.00	EA	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Vendor Total					\$210,000.00		\$1,633,088.76	\$1,399,953.29

Departmental Usage	# of PO's	Amount Ordered	Amount Paid
HIGHWAY & BRIDGE MAINTENANCE	9	\$1,633,088.76	\$1,399,953.29
Department Totals	9	\$1,633,088.76	\$1,399,953.29

Renewals		
Line #	Starts	Expires
1	6/27/19	6/26/20
2	6/27/20	6/26/21
3	6/27/21	6/26/22